SHILP PARADISE

RESIDENTIAL APARTMENTS & SHOPS
@OFF SBR, NR. GWALIA SBR.
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1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

The common amenities and facilities in the said scheme.

Lift and staircase in each block.
Compound Wall

Drainage connection

Main gate with security cabin
Overhead water tank.

China Mosaic on terrace.



SITE ADDRESS: “SHILP PARADISE” OFF SBR, NR. GWALIA SBR, BODAKDEV, AHMEDABAD.

Developed By :-

SHILP PARADISE LLP

204, SHILP-3, NEAR MANN PARTY PLOT,
SINDHU BHAVAN ROAD,
BODEKDEV, AHMEDABAD 380054.

Phone :-91 70430 01234
Email :- info@shilp.co.in sales@shilp.co.in
Guj RERA Reg No :-






